Aug 28 2024 (06:22) India Rail Info 1

Coimbatore Jn. - Bengaluru Cantt. Vande Bharat Express/20642 - VB - SR
CBE/Coimbatore Junction to ED/Erode Junction
1h 17m - 101 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed, Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 CBE |Coimbatore Junction 07:25 3 |1 0 80 (411 [SR
2 |TUP [Tiruppur 08:03 08:05 2m |2 |1 51 81 [306 [SR
3 ED Erode Junction 08:42 08:45 3m |1 |1 101 |76 |171 |SR
4 [SA Salem Junction 09:32 09:35 3m |5 |1 160 |61 |280 [SR
5 |DP Dharmapuri 10:51 10:53 2m |0 |1 227 |79 |466 |SWR
6 |HSRA |Hosur 12:03 12:05 2m (1 |1 319 |32 (896 |SWR
7 |BNC |Bengaluru Cantt. 13:50 1B |1 374 |- 920 |SWR
(Bangalore)

Aug 28 2024 (06:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



